AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q
UA
 M
E
- D
A
TA

Recommended
steam room
m3
DIMENSIONS mm
PKG WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
L w H
SG-30 3.0 230 1 13 1.5-3 530 180 330 1 18.00 0.03
SG-40 4.0 230 1 17 1.8-4 530 180 330 1 19.25 0.03
SG-45 4.5 230/400 1/3 19.5/6.5 1.8-5 530 180 330 1 19.50 0.03
SG-60 6.0 230/400 1/3 26.4/8.7 4-6 530 180 330 1 19.75 0.03
SG-80 8.0 230/400 1/3 34.8/13 5-9 530 210 370 1 20.00 0.03
SG-90 9.0 230/400 1/3 39/13 6-10 530 210 370 1 20.25 0.03
SG-105 10.5 230/400 1/3 43.5/15 7-11 530 210 370 1 20.50 0.03
SG-120 12.0 230/400 1/3 52/17 8-12 530 210 370 1 20.75 0.03
SG-135 13.5 230/400 1/3 59/19.5 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.00 0.03
SG-150 15.0 230/400 1/3 65/21.7 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
SG-180 18.0 230/400 1/3 78/26 13-19 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
SG-30X 3.0 230 1 13 1.5-3 530 180 330 1 18.00 0.03
SG-40X 4.0 230 1 17 1.8-4 530 180 330 1 19.25 0.03
SG-45X 4.5 230/400 1/3 19.5/6.5 1.8-5 530 180 330 1 19.50 0.03
SG-60X 6.0 230/400 1/3 26.4/8.7 4-6 530 180 330 1 19.75 0.03
SG-80X 8.0 230/400 1/3 34.8/13 5-9 530 210 370 1 20.00 0.03
SG-90X 9.0 230/400 1/3 39/13 6-10 530 210 370 1 20.25 0.03
SG-105X 10.5 230/400 1/3 43.5/15 7-11 530 210 370 1 20.50 0.03
SG-120X 12.0 230/400 1/3 52/17 8-12 530 210 370 1 20.75 0.03
SG-135X 13.5 230/400 1/3 59/19.5 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.00 0.03
SG-150X 15.0 230/400 1/3 65/21.7 11-16 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
SG-180X 18.0 230/400 1/3 78/26 13-19 530 210 370 1 21.25 0.03
TOUCH
CONTROL PANEL
(Add ‘x’ at the end
of the item code)

TE
A
M
 R
O
O
M
S
RUBBER HOSE
DISTRIBUTORE VAPORE SERIE DP INOX WATER HOSE
TEMP.SENSOR
DPWC110000 : 10T60GR.C. (OUT 0-1V DC -
4-20MA) / Humidity RH 10- 90% (OUT 0-1V
DC - 4-20MA) for steam kg/hr 1.5, 3, 5, 9,
10, 15, 18, 25, 35, 45 and 65 (1pc each)
DP035D22R0: L=350mm, Ø 22mm for steam kg/hr
1.5 and 3 (1pc each)
DP035D30R0: L=350mm, Ø 30mm for steam kg/hr 5
(1pc each)
DP060D30R0: L=600mm, Ø 30mm for steam kg/hr 9
and 10 (1pc each)
DP085D30R0: L=850mm, Ø 30mm for steam kg/hr 15
and 18 (1pc each)
DP085D40R0: L=850mm, Ø 40mm for steam kg/hr 25
(1pc each)
DP105D40R0: L=1050mm, Ø 40mm for steam kg/hr
35 (1pc each) 65 (2pcs each)
DP125D40R0: STAINLESS STEEL STEAM DISTRIBUTOR,